Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: **NEW ASSIGNMENT**

RELEASE BY SECURED PARTY NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date Entity Type		
Harris N.A., as Administrative Agent	nistrative		National Banking Association: UNITED STATES	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Made2Manage Systems, Inc.		
Street Address:	450 East 96th Street, Suite 300		
City:	Indianapolis		
State/Country:	INDIANA		
Postal Code:	46240		
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: INDIANA		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 6

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Registration Number:	2577527	M2M	
Registration Number:	2569093	M2MEPORT	
Registration Number:	1602007	MADE 2 MANAGE	
Registration Number:	2151683	NOTIFIER	
Registration Number:	2379757	TIME2VALUE	
Registration Number:	2600251	VIPSITE	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

900055068

Fax Number: (312)803-5299

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (312) 845-3430

Email: kalwa@chapman.com

Correspondent Name: Richard Kalwa Address Line 1: 111 West Monroe

Address Line 2: Chapman and Cutler LLP Chicago, ILLINOIS 60603 Address Line 4:

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003363 FRAME: 0777

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	1623818
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Richard Kalwa
Signature:	/richard kalwa/
Date:	08/07/2006
Total Attachments: 2 source=2089759#page1.tif source=2089759#page2.tif	

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003363 FRAME: 0778

RELEASE OF TRADEMARK

August

THIS RELEASE OF TRADEMARK (this "Release") is made as of July 2, 2006 ("Effective Date") by Harris N.A., as Administrative Agent (the "Secured Party").

WHEREAS, pursuant to the terms and conditions of that certain Trademark Collateral Agreement by and among Made2Manage Systems, Inc. (the "Debtor") and Secured Party dated December 19, 2005, Debtor granted to Secured Party a continuing security interest in and to all of Debtor's right, title and interest in and to, among other things, each trademark and trademark application set forth on Exhibit A attached thereto, together with the goodwill associated therewith (the "Trademarks").

WHEREAS, the Debtor has requested the Secured Party release its security interest on the Trademarks set forth on Exhibit A attached hereto.

Now, Therefore, as of the Effective Date Secured Party hereby terminates and releases its security interest in the Trademarks set forth on Exhibit A attached hereto.

Secured Party represents and warrants that: (i) it has the full power and authority to execute this Release; and (ii) it has not assigned, transferred, restricted or otherwise encumbered any security interest it has against the Trademarks set forth on Exhibit A attached hereto.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Secured Party has caused this Release to be executed by its duly authorized representative as of the Effective Date.

HARRIS N.A., as Administrative Agent

Bv

Name:

Mark W. Piekos

Title:

Managing Director

EXHIBIT A

TRADEMARK REGISTRATION

	APPLICATION			
Name	No.	DATE	REGISTRATION NO.	DATE
M2M	76/103,155	8/04/2000	2,577,527	6/11/2002
M2MEPORT	75/938,118	3/8/2000	2,569,093	5/14/2002
made2manage	73/806,122	6/12/1989	1,602,007	6/19/1990
NOTIFIER	75/070,054	3/11/1996	2,151,683	4/21/1998
Time2value	75/839,201	11/31/1999	2,379,757	8/22/2000
VIPSITE	76/094,226	7/21/2000	2,600,251	7/30/2002

TRADEMARK APPLICATIONS

None

TRADEMARK REEL: 003363 FRAME: 0780

RECORDED: 08/07/2006